RANKING VARONES

UGA NOMBRE

1 ESTEBAN
1 GUILLERMO

APELLIDO

GRIMALT
JIMENEZ

2 MAURICIO RECABARREN

2 JAVIER

3 JAIME
3 NICOLAS

4 RODRIGO
4 CRISTOBAL

5 ROBERTO
5 GONZALO

6 YORGO
6 CAMILO

7 FELIPE
7 JORGE

8 FELIPE
8 GUILLERMO

9 ANDRES
9 EDUARDO

10 DIEGO
10 IGNACIO

11 ROBERTO
11 CRISTIAN

12 MARIO
12 RODRIGO

RODRIGO
ANDRES
FERNANDO
LUCA
GUSTAVO

DAGA

BORIES
MEZA

SALINAS
MARTINEZ

ORDENES
SIERRA

MOLINA
NAVARRO

TORREJON
CUBILLOS

LARROZA
CRUCES

BRAVO
BRAVO

REBOLLEDO
ROMO

COFRE
VERNEHREN

LEON
RIQUELME

GONZALEZ
CATALAN
GONZALEZ
FEDELE
POLLIER

SATELITE MASTER TOTAL TOTAL
VINA VINA INIVIDUAL DUPLA
ENERO 07-08 ENERO 14-15
100 200 300
0 200 200
90 180 270
0 180 180
50 160 210
50 160 210
80 120 200
80 120 200
30 140 170
90 140 230
70 100 170
70 100 170
60 100 160
60 100 160
20 100 120
20 100 120
0 120 120
0 120 120
0 100 100
0 100 100
20 0 20
20 0 20
15 0 15
15 0 15
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0




